HYM5V64804A Z-Series
SO DIMM 8Mx64 bit CMOS DRAM MODULE
based on 8Mx8 DRAM, EDO, 3.3V, 4K/8K-Refresh
This document is a general product description and is subject to change without notice. Hyundai Electronics does not assume
any responsibility for use of circuits described. No patent licenses are implied.
Rev.04 / May.98                                                                                                                                              1998 Hyundai Semiconductor
DESCRIPTION
The HYM5V64804A Z-Series is a 8Mx64-bit EDO mode CMOS DRAM module consisting of eight 8Mx8

                                                            HYM5V64804A Z-Series
                                                                                                                                                                                                                11
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Ref. Power Package
HYM5V64804ATZG              4K Normal TSOP
HYM5V64804ASLTZG         4K SL-part TSOP
HYM5V64834ATZG              8K Normal TSOP
HYM5V64834ASLTZG          8K SL-part TSOP